Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: KE Industrial LLC
2502 Edinburgh Drive
Mesquite, TX 75150

Effective Date  18-Dec-18

Contract No.  2018-326

Contract Name: Canstruction, Collin County Myers Park Show Barn
Electrical Upgrade

Awarded by Court Order No.; 2018-941-11-05

Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the following Pricing Change Order:

Owner requested add of two dual receptacles with two circuits in five locations in the Show Barn
arena and concession areas. Per KE Industrial quote dated 12/10/2018. $19,498.00

Change Order No. 1 Total $19,498.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditicns of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be madified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$80,947.00

$19,498.00
$19,498.00

$100,445.00

ACCEPTED BY:
/(/C;Qr-, r (/AR (Please Print)
‘ IR

KE Industrial LLC

2502 Edinburgh Drive
Mesquite, Texas 75150

2 L

SIGRRTURE ., -
TITLE: (Do ezt S Lorsg~
DATE: L)) 1

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Wbl flo

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB

g:::?g?sing Agent /?l//g// g,




